1.00 7  881.1075557XXL  979.0043  97.90MENS T-SHIRT  CODE 16  979.00

1.00 8  765.0077549XXL  850.0043  85.00MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA  850.00

1.00 9  765.0077549XXL  850.0043  85.00MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA  850.00

1.00 10  2095.0079970A  2,095.0044  0.00SAREE  CSD KARIGIRI  2,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.00

8229.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

94.90  8229.10Total  10379.00